Drivate fvead Priciny

S E Y

All rates are per hour, unless otherwise noted

La Feliz Room and Deck

WEEKDAY PRICING $250
Monday - Thursday

WEEKEND PRICING $350
Friday - Sunday

Both Rooms and Decks

WEEKDAY PRICING $400
Monday - Thursday

WEEKEND PRICING $450
Friday - Sunday

Exhibit Hall can only be rented after we
close to the public at 4PM

Time for setup, breakdown and clean-up must be included in your rental time.

Exhibit Hall and Deck

WEEKDAY PRICING
Monday - Thursday

WEEKEND PRICING
Friday - Sunday

Only available after we close to the
public at 4PM

Add-Ons

Classoom Half-Day
6 hours

Classroom Full-Day
12 hours

60 White resin chairs
Up to 120 chairs

Lighting for Exhibit Hall

Are you putting on a UCSC event?
We have special pricing for you!
Inquire for details.

M O U R

Marine
Discovery
Center

UC SANTA CRUZ

$300

$400

$170

$335

$100

$500



